Bus

. Bus 392 Tallinn - Rakvere - Mustvee - Kallaste Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tallinna bussijaam — Kallaste Tallinna bussijaam — Kallaste
34 stops Monday 10:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:35
Tallinna bussijaam

Wednesday 10:35
Mustakivi

Thursday 10:35
Kuusalu tee

Friday 10:35
Aaspere
Haljala tee Saturday 10:35
Teater Sunday 10:35
Rakvere bussijaam

Route info
Pajusti Direction: Tallinna bussijaam
Viru-daagupi Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min
Roela
Muuga
Paasvere
Venevere
Parniku
Jaama
Avinurme
Parniku
Lepiksaare

: ; . @ 0penstreetMap contributors
U|V| LT Alam-Peajo
B 390 _ Tallinn - Rakvere - Mustvee - Kallaste BusMaps

Votikvere

Mustvee


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-392-2494924811-1570012876
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-392-2494924811-1570012876
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-392-2494924811-1570012876

Marat

Kuldkala

Raja

Kolmnurga

Joe

Omedu

Paju

Piibumae

Ranna mois

Sassukvere

Kodavere Kirik

Tedrekdila

Kallaste



Direction
Kallaste — Tallinna bussijaam

33 stops

Open route schedule

Kallaste

Tedrekila

Kodavere kirik

Sassukvere

Ranna mois

Piibumae

Paju

Omedu

Joe

Kolmnurga

Raja

Kuldkala

Marat

Mustvee

Votikvere

Ulvi

Lepiksaare

Parniku

Avinurme

Jaama

Parniku

Venevere

Paasvere

Muuga

Roela

Route schedule
Kallaste — Tallinna bussijaam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kallaste
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 3 hour 35 min

15:35

15:35

15:35

15:35

15:35

15:35

15:35


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-392-2494924811-1570012876

Viru-Jaagupi
Pajusti

Rakvere bussijaam
Haljala tee
Aaspere

Kuusalu tee
Mustakivi

Tallinna bussijaam

392 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mustvee

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



